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Name

HAMPTON PARK BANJO

HAMPTON PARK CANDLELIGHT

HAMPTON PARK DREAMLIGHT

HAMPTON PARK FAIRLIGHT

LORNVALE LAMPLIGHT

LORNVALE WHERE'S MY SPOTS

SWANLAKE JET-SET

SWANLAKE SIERRA SAM

SWANLAKE SUE

Equine Registry

DoB
06-Oct-1999
22-Dec-2000
07-Dec-2001
29-Aug-2003
17-Oct-1998
22-Oct-1997
02-Sep-2005
30-Sep-2006

26-Aug-2004

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Reg
2832
3404
4026
5042
2077
1483
6687
7197

5874

Sire

GLENSWAY FLASHS SPARKIE

BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
LORNVALE ENDERBY EAGLE

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
BOND FLASHING FURY (IMP USA)
LITTLE RAINDROP DANNY

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
WOODSLEES COMET BAILEYS ON ICE

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (lID USA)
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EL SIERRA SWEETI (1994)

Damsire

DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO
DAISYBANK EL CHICO

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

https:/lequineregistry.net



